Weshine Electric Manufacturing Co., Ltd.
Address:Diangu Technology Center, No. 3088, Lekai North Street
Protective Relay Test
Set
Given the different functional

Equipment. At present, Weshine has invented various Protective Relay Test Setas shown
as form:
ORDERING INFORMATION FOR Protective Relay Test Set
Cat. No.
AC Current (A) and
Accuracy
DC Current (A) and
Accuracy
AC Voltage (V) and
Accuracy
DC Voltage (V) and
Accuracy
VS-JB-III
0 to 5,0 to 50,
0 to 100, 0.5%
0 to ±20, 0.5% 0 to 250, 0.5% 0 to ±250, 0.5%
VS-JB900B0 to 40, 0.5% 0 to ±30, 0.5% 0 to 125, 0.5% 0 to ±150, 0.5%
VS-JB900C0 to 30, 0.5% 0 to ±20, 0.5% 0 to 125, 0.5% 0 to ±150, 0.5%
VS-JB901 0 to 40, 0.2% 0 to ±10, 0.2% 0 to 125, 0.5% 0 to ±150, 0.2%
VS-JB902 0 to 30, 0.2% 0 to ±10, 0.5% 0 to 125, 0.2% 0 to ±150, 0.2%
VS-JB902S 0 to 30, 0.2% 0 to ±10, 0.5% 0 to 125, 0.2% 0 to ±150, 0.5%
VS-JB903 0 to 40, 0.2% 0 to ±10, 0.5% 0 to 125, 0.5% 0 to ±150, 0.2%
VS-JB904 0 to 30, 0.2% 0 to ±10, 0.5% 0 to 125, 0.2% 0 to ±150, 0.2%
Cat. No. Number of Voltage Number of Current
Operating
System
Instrument
Structure
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
VS-JB-III 2 2 SCM 450 x 280 x 275 18
VS-JB900B 4 3 Win XP IPC 455 x 530 x 220 30
VS-JB900C 6 6 Win XP IPC 455 x 530 x 220 49
VS-JB901 4 3 Win XP IPC 410 x 190 x 420 12.5
VS-JB902 4 3 Win XP IPC 328 x 168 x 250 11
VS-JB902S 6 6 Win XP IPC 390 x 280 x 170 15
VS-JB903 4 3 Win XP IPC 410 x 190 x 420 18